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3 AAAA A 1 CT/47753 MALAMAN                   NORMA             17/03/1981 CT 226 0 14 24 0 264 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 2 CT/51449 CURRAO                    CONCETTA          14/07/1973 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 3 CT/66127 CANTARELLA                AGATA             19/07/1969 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 4 CT/47313 PELLEGRINO                SANTA             29/09/1979 CT 214 0 14 24 1 253 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 5 CT/21648 COLOMBINO                 ROSA              28/12/1963 CT 212 0 16 24 0 252 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 6 CT/67402 SCIUTO                    IVANA             03/10/1978 CT 211 0 17 24 0 252 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 7 CT/107555 BRULLO                    ALESSANDRA        30/01/1982 CT 208 0 17 24 0 249 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 8 CT/25924 MARANO                    ANNA              03/09/1976 CT 209 0 16 22 0 247 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 9 CT/49475 GRIGORIO                  SANTINA           21/10/1972 CT 208 0 14 24 0 246 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 10 CT/107402 RUSSO                     ANNA              03/09/1965 SA 200 0 16 24 6 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 11 CT/107547 ZISA                      MIRANDA           06/11/1972 RG 204 0 18 24 0 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 12 CT/66839 LONGO                     GIUSEPPINA        17/04/1971 CT 207 0 14 24 0 245 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 13 CT/107453 VACCA                     CARMELA           15/01/1978 CT 204 0 17 24 0 245 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 14 CT/68064 SORBELLO                  ROSSANA           01/04/1974 CT 200 0 18 24 0 242 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 15 CT/51810 LAGANA'                   CONCETTA LUISA    27/09/1978 CT 194 0 14 24 4 236 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 16 CT/88915 RIZZOTTO                  MARIA LUISA       26/04/1978 CT 197 0 14 24 0 235 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA A 17 CT/49548 SALAMANCA                 ROSA              27/09/1979 CT 193 0 15 24 0 232 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 18 CT/50554 LONGO                     SIMONA            03/07/1978 CT 193 0 14 24 0 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 19 CT/46663 IGNOTI                    CLAUDIA           03/05/1974 CT 192 0 14 24 1 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 20 CT/49113 NASO                      DANIELA           03/03/1975 CT 193 0 14 23 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 21 CT/47346 GUGLIELMINO               LOREDANA          03/08/1969 CT 192 0 14 24 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 22 CT/51198 ZUCCARELLO                NUNZIA            01/07/1976 CT 189 0 15 24 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 23 CT/27193 SCALISI                   GRAZIA            30/04/1963 CT 188 0 14 24 0 226 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 24 CT/83446 DE LEO                    SALVATRICE GERMANA 27/02/1968 CT 183 0 15 24 3 225 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA A 25 CT/66208 LICATA                    GERLANDA RITA     30/06/1977 CL 183 0 15 24 0 222 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 26 CT/67072 VALLONE                   GIANNA            25/04/1970 RG 175 0 16 24 6 221 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 27 CT/52010 BONACCORSO                GRAZIA            07/12/1964 TO 181 0 15 24 0 220 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 28 CT/47360 SIGNORELLO                SALVATRICE        09/12/1970 CT 178 0 16 24 0 218 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 29 CT/107532 BIVONA                    ALESSANDRA        16/08/1976 CT 179 0 15 24 0 218 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 30 CT/50098 CULTRERA                  SIMONA CARMINE    18/09/1973 CT 176 0 15 26 0 217 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 31 CT/92213 ZEGA                      ALESSANDRA        23/03/1981 CT 180 0 13 24 0 217 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA A 32 CT/46693 DI FINI                   ANNA GIUSEPPINA   09/11/1973 CT 170 0 15 24 3 212 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 33 CT/50459 FISICHELLA                ISABELLA          26/06/1974 CT 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 34 CT/67412 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          20/06/1980 CT 169 0 18 24 0 211 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 35 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2007 2003 I
3 AAAA A 36 CT/107339 RAPISARDA                 ROSANNA RITA      27/05/1973 CT 164 0 17 24 3 208 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 37 CT/107438 MUSUMARRA                 CINZIA MARIA      18/07/1972 CT 169 0 14 24 0 207 S 2002 2019 I
3 AAAA A 38 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 167 0 15 24 0 206 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 39 CT/67313 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA LOREDANA  11/03/1971 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 40 CT/107262 CALABRESE                 MARIA CONCETTA    02/10/1964 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 41 CT/46888 CARUSO                    AGATA             11/05/1966 CT 167 0 14 24 0 205 S 2002 0 I
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3 AAAA A 42 CT/66639 MANCIAGLI                 FRANCESCA         30/06/1982 CT 155 0 17 24 9 205 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 43 CT/66350 LIOTTA                    MARIA GRAZIA      07/02/1970 CT 163 0 16 24 0 203 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 44 CT/47600 SPINELLA                  ANGELA            23/06/1978 CT 162 0 16 24 0 202 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 45 CT/48540 LA DELFA                  GRAZIELLA         26/08/1977 CT 159 0 15 24 3 201 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 46 CT/68079 CAMBRIA                   ANGELINA          10/04/1977 CT 160 0 16 24 0 200 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 47 CT/28109 SERRAVALLE                ANTONELLA         05/11/1975 CT 159 0 12 24 0 195 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 48 CT/107567 NOVELLO                   ANGELA            22/11/1972 MO 154 0 17 24 0 195 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 49 CT/62145 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             17/11/1975 CT 155 0 16 18 0 189 S 2005 0 I
3 AAAA A 50 CT/285805 VALENTI                   MARIA             12/04/1974 CT 146 0 15 24 3 188 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 51 CT/51731 FURNARI                   SAMANTA           07/08/1979 CT 149 0 14 24 0 187 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 52 CT/28426 SARRO                     ADELAIDE MARIA GRA 17/06/1964 CT 148 0 14 24 0 186 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 53 CT/49198 PUGLISI                   GABRIELLA         30/05/1966 CT 144 0 15 24 0 183 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 54 CT/27272 SCIACCA                   MARIA             15/04/1972 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 55 CT/107464 PRENCIPE                  ANTONIETTA SANTA  02/02/1974 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 56 CT/52226 TORNABENE                 CONCITA           31/08/1979 CT 138 0 16 24 0 178 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 57 CT/65713 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPA FEBRONIA 19/10/1981 CT 137 0 17 24 0 178 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 58 CT/49381 PUGLISI                   ROSANNA           02/05/1960 CT 136 0 17 24 0 177 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 59 CT/52036 MERENDA                   MARINELLA         01/05/1972 CT 136 0 16 24 0 176 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 60 CT/47733 GRASSO                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 CT 131 0 15 24 3 173 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 61 CT/47808 GRECO                     ANTONELLA         06/10/1979 CT 129 0 16 24 0 169 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 62 CT/48557 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 147 0 15 0 0 162 N 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 63 CT/51744 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPINA        19/06/1974 CT 121 0 16 24 0 161 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 64 CT/48323 LICCIARDO                 GRAZIA            22/12/1978 CT 116 0 16 24 3 159 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 65 CT/83365 CIRALDO                   VERONICA FRANCESCA 19/11/1980 CT 120 0 15 24 0 159 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA A 66 CT/66163 AVILA                     ANNA              22/05/1976 CT 115 0 17 24 0 156 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 67 CT/51033 FINOCCHIARO               LUCIA             08/06/1978 CT 117 0 14 24 0 155 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 68 CT/22108 DI STEFANO                DANIELA           11/05/1971 CT 112 0 14 26 0 152 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 69 CT/52541 SORBELLO                  VALERIA           17/02/1979 CT 112 0 16 24 0 152 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 70 CT/285782 FRAGGETTA                 ROSA              13/09/1969 CT 119 0 15 18 0 152 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 71 CT/25681 GULISANO                  ROSAMARIA         09/11/1963 CT 112 0 15 24 0 151 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 72 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 132 0 15 0 0 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 73 CT/47431 MIRABELLA                 CINZIA            30/10/1964 CT 106 0 14 24 3 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 74 CT/54856 VINTRICI                  FIORELLA EVA CONCE 14/11/1976 CT 107 0 14 24 0 145 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA A 75 CT/47061 GIUFFRIDA                 MANUELA           25/09/1980 CT 103 0 16 24 0 143 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 76 CT/26449 FINOCCHIARO               LETIZIA DOMENICA R 30/08/1974 CT 104 0 12 24 0 140 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 77 CT/51509 CHIARENZA                 DANIELA IRENE     21/09/1967 CT 100 0 15 24 0 139 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 78 CT/46769 LO PRESTI                 MARIANNA          29/05/1977 CT 99 0 15 24 0 138 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 79 CT/52504 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             22/01/1975 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 80 CT/49018 NAVARRIA                  LUCIA             13/05/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 81 CT/107580 COSTANZO NINITTO          CINZIA            17/01/1977 CT 95 0 15 24 3 137 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 82 CT/49897 BELLISSIMO                GRAZIANA          10/08/1979 CT 99 0 12 24 0 135 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 83 CT/88835 PAPPALARDO                CLAUDIA NUNZIATA  07/09/1974 CT 95 0 16 24 0 135 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA A 84 CT/26512 CARBONARO                 ROSA              17/03/1967 CT 93 0 16 24 0 133 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 85 CT/26438 FINOCCHIARO               ANNA MARIA        04/11/1966 CT 92 0 16 24 0 132 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 86 CT/49539 SCARNA'                   GRAZIA ADELE NATAL 24/12/1969 CT 93 0 13 24 0 130 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 87 CT/51193 ZUCCARELLO                ELVIRA            17/08/1979 CT 89 0 15 24 0 128 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 88 CT/50693 CASTELLI                  CELVISIA          27/06/1974 CT 100 0 13 13 0 126 S 2002 2002 I



3 AAAA A 89 CT/56735 MINUTOLO                  MELITA            09/08/1970 CT 88 0 14 24 0 126 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 90 CT/52170 TIGANO                    CINZIA            27/05/1965 EN 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 91 CT/49776 PULVIRENTI                LAURA             19/12/1976 CT 84 0 15 24 0 123 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 92 CT/285781 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           27/04/1972 CT 83 0 15 24 0 122 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 93 CT/57299 CONDORELLI                SALVATRICE SILVANA 25/02/1977 CT 76 0 15 24 0 115 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 94 CT/27247 BONGIOVANNI               LIA               20/10/1966 CT 74 0 16 24 0 114 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 95 CT/57124 TOSCANO                   NAZARENA          19/11/1980 CT 75 0 15 24 0 114 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 96 CT/46781 SCALISI                   ROSSELLA GIOVANNA 30/03/1971 CT 74 0 15 24 0 113 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 97 CT/51717 VENTURA                   BARBARA           25/10/1977 CT 54 0 15 42 0 111 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 98 CT/48900 DI BENEDETTO              ROSARIA           28/05/1973 CT 60 0 16 24 10 110 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 99 CT/48910 LA ROSA                   CARMELA           30/06/1971 CT 59 0 15 30 3 107 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 100 CT/57259 PAPA                      ROSANGELA         09/02/1974 CT 67 0 15 24 0 106 S 2004 2004 I
3 AAAA A 101 CT/66374 DAMIGELLA                 PASQUALINA        29/10/1966 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 102 CT/48919 LA ROSA                   ROSA              14/02/1973 CT 64 0 17 24 0 105 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 103 CT/48685 BELLA                     CINZIA            22/12/1976 CT 63 0 16 24 0 103 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 104 CT/20182 NICOLOSO                  ANNA LUCIA        27/07/1966 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 105 CT/56831 GIANNILIVIGNI             CATERINA          28/06/1975 CT 62 0 15 25 0 102 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 106 CT/107340 IMPRESCIA                 VIOLA             07/08/1980 SR 88 0 14 0 0 102 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 107 CT/50155 CUSCUNA'                  MARIA CONCETTA    31/05/1973 CT 63 0 14 24 0 101 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 108 CT/107602 CRESCIMONE                STEFANIA          13/04/1978 CT 59 0 18 24 0 101 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 109 CT/285706 LA TERRA                  MARIA             14/09/1966 CT 67 0 16 18 0 101 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 110 CT/25504 MALAVIGNA                 FRANCESCA         05/12/1974 CT 60 0 11 24 3 98 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 111 CT/107475 NICOLETTI                 NUNZIATA          16/10/1971 CL 58 0 16 24 0 98 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 112 CT/47179 SILVESTRI                 DEBORAH           09/08/1968 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 113 CT/107313 GRASSO                    AGATA MARIAGRAZIA 13/01/1969 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 114 CT/23028 LAUDEANI                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1966 CT 56 0 15 24 0 95 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 115 CT/51737 VENTURA                   RITA              27/06/1975 CT 57 0 12 24 0 93 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 116 CT/47869 GURRIERI                  MARISA            12/09/1966 CT 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 117 CT/285798 SANTALUCIA                CONCETTA LUCIA    16/08/1970 AG 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 118 CT/47820 GUTTA'                    LOREDANA          16/10/1981 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 119 CT/48257 ARESU                     EMANUELA ANNA     09/04/1968 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 120 CT/107386 FARO'                     PINA              15/03/1978 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 121 CT/95917 DI BELLA                  DANIELA           28/05/1966 CT 56 0 13 18 0 87 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 122 CT/27476 BRUSA'                    SIMONA            14/03/1971 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 123 CT/285729 PARDO                     GIUSEPPA          19/10/1973 CL 47 0 15 24 0 86 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 124 CT/54440 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIA RITA        02/01/1980 CT 42 0 14 24 3 83 S 2004 0 I
3 AAAA A 125 CT/46629 AFFABILE                  ANNETTE           11/09/1974 EE 44 0 16 22 0 82 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 126 CT/25525 GURCIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/10/1973 CT 37 0 15 24 4 80 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA A 127 CT/54507 GAMBADORO                 TIZIANA           28/02/1967 CT 42 0 13 24 0 79 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA A 128 CT/52557 RAPISARDA                 LAURA             26/11/1979 CT 44 0 14 20 0 78 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 129 CT/54443 DI PIETRO                 ALFIA             02/04/1971 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA A 130 CT/49041 DI FAZIO                  NUCCIA CARMELA    02/05/1969 CT 37 0 14 24 0 75 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 131 CT/285740 DUELLO                    GRAZIA            10/11/1976 CT 39 0 14 19 3 75 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 132 CT/61480 SAMBATARO                 LUCIA MARIA       07/09/1978 CT 46 0 13 12 3 74 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA A 133 CT/54741 LUPO                      MARIA CATENA AGATA 02/02/1970 CT 45 0 15 12 0 72 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 134 CT/48746 TROMBETTA                 CONCETTA TITTI    22/01/1976 CT 32 0 16 24 0 72 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 135 CT/285705 ALAIMO                    MARIA             16/02/1974 AG 35 0 12 24 0 71 S 2022 2022 I



3 AAAA A 136 CT/67320 FINOCCHIARO               GRAZIELLA         08/08/1972 CT 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 137 CT/50863 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCA         05/02/1976 EE 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 138 CT/107479 AVERNA                    MARIA             10/02/1965 CT 22 0 15 32 0 69 S 2022 2019 I
3 AAAA A 139 CT/47793 OROFINO                   MANUELA CARLA     06/11/1978 CT 33 0 14 18 3 68 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 140 CT/107428 SICILIA                   ROSARIA           10/06/1977 AG 27 0 15 26 0 68 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 141 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 30 0 15 22 0 67 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA A 142 CT/107516 RISPOLI                   ROSSELLA          08/02/1976 PA 24 0 15 26 0 65 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 143 CT/65527 CINCONZE                  MARIA VALENTINA   17/03/1980 CT 26 0 15 22 0 63 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 144 CT/67343 PETRACCA                  ELISA             09/01/1980 SR 33 0 15 12 3 63 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA A 145 CT/49861 SMECCA                    DANIELA           22/06/1969 CL 47 0 15 0 0 62 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 146 CT/107504 PULVIRENTI                JOSEPHINE         13/04/1976 EE 20 0 16 26 0 62 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 147 CT/26054 PARISI                    ANTONIETTA        23/12/1970 CT 22 0 15 24 0 61 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 148 CT/48138 MODICA                    SABRINA ALFIA     18/07/1980 CT 33 0 14 12 1 60 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 149 CT/107446 SORRENTINO                MARIA CATENA      11/11/1971 CT 19 0 16 24 0 59 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 150 CT/52580 REITANO                   FRANCESCA MARIA RO 04/06/1977 CT 17 0 15 25 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 151 CT/56649 DI MAURO                  SANTA             16/03/1970 CT 25 0 10 22 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA A 152 CT/52273 MANNO                     CARMELINDA        19/06/1975 EN 24 0 14 18 0 56 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 153 CT/49015 CABBANE'                  GIUSI MARIA ROSARI 21/10/1974 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 154 CT/50612 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNA MARIA    21/10/1977 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 155 CT/54634 MONACO                    MARIA             31/07/1970 CT 3 0 15 36 0 54 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA A 156 CT/285707 COCO                      GRAZIELLA         08/07/1967 CT 3 0 11 36 3 53 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 157 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 9 0 14 24 3 50 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA A 158 CT/50548 TROMBELLO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   18/09/1966 CL 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 159 CT/25554 AIELLO                    ROSA              05/11/1963 CT 33 0 15 0 0 48 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 160 CT/107461 CATALANO                  MARIA ADALGISA    26/03/1983 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 161 CT/65546 GAGLIANO                  VALENTINA FILIPPA 02/03/1974 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA A 162 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA A 163 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 22 0 17 0 0 39 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA A 164 CT/46621 ELIA                      ELVIRA VERONICA   10/02/1975 CT 0 0 17 12 0 29 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA A 165 CT/46725 SPINA                     GIULIA ANGELA     27/01/1980 CT 11 0 17 0 0 28 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 166 CT/107357 INFANTINO                 SIMONA            14/11/1974 CT 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 167 CT/55234 FOTI                      ANGELA            20/12/1975 CT 3 0 11 1 3 18 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA A 168 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 3 0 13 0 0 16 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 1 CT/47753 MALAMAN                   NORMA             17/03/1981 CT 226 0 14 24 0 264 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 2 CT/51449 CURRAO                    CONCETTA          14/07/1973 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 3 CT/66127 CANTARELLA                AGATA             19/07/1969 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 4 CT/47313 PELLEGRINO                SANTA             29/09/1979 CT 214 0 14 24 1 253 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 5 CT/21648 COLOMBINO                 ROSA              28/12/1963 CT 212 0 16 24 0 252 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 6 CT/67402 SCIUTO                    IVANA             03/10/1978 CT 211 0 17 24 0 252 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 7 CT/107555 BRULLO                    ALESSANDRA        30/01/1982 CT 208 0 17 24 0 249 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 8 CT/25924 MARANO                    ANNA              03/09/1976 CT 209 0 16 22 0 247 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 9 CT/49475 GRIGORIO                  SANTINA           21/10/1972 CT 208 0 14 24 0 246 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 10 CT/107402 RUSSO                     ANNA              03/09/1965 SA 200 0 16 24 6 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 11 CT/107547 ZISA                      MIRANDA           06/11/1972 RG 204 0 18 24 0 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 12 CT/66839 LONGO                     GIUSEPPINA        17/04/1971 CT 207 0 14 24 0 245 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 13 CT/107453 VACCA                     CARMELA           15/01/1978 CT 204 0 17 24 0 245 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 14 CT/68064 SORBELLO                  ROSSANA           01/04/1974 CT 200 0 18 24 0 242 S 2007 0 I



3 AAAA B 15 CT/51810 LAGANA'                   CONCETTA LUISA    27/09/1978 CT 194 0 14 24 4 236 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 16 CT/88915 RIZZOTTO                  MARIA LUISA       26/04/1978 CT 197 0 14 24 0 235 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA B 17 CT/49548 SALAMANCA                 ROSA              27/09/1979 CT 193 0 15 24 0 232 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 18 CT/50554 LONGO                     SIMONA            03/07/1978 CT 193 0 14 24 0 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 19 CT/46663 IGNOTI                    CLAUDIA           03/05/1974 CT 192 0 14 24 1 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 20 CT/49113 NASO                      DANIELA           03/03/1975 CT 193 0 14 23 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 21 CT/47346 GUGLIELMINO               LOREDANA          03/08/1969 CT 192 0 14 24 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 22 CT/51198 ZUCCARELLO                NUNZIA            01/07/1976 CT 189 0 15 24 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 23 CT/27193 SCALISI                   GRAZIA            30/04/1963 CT 188 0 14 24 0 226 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 24 CT/83446 DE LEO                    SALVATRICE GERMANA 27/02/1968 CT 183 0 15 24 3 225 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA B 25 CT/66208 LICATA                    GERLANDA RITA     30/06/1977 CL 183 0 15 24 0 222 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 26 CT/67072 VALLONE                   GIANNA            25/04/1970 RG 175 0 16 24 6 221 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 27 CT/52010 BONACCORSO                GRAZIA            07/12/1964 TO 181 0 15 24 0 220 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 28 CT/47360 SIGNORELLO                SALVATRICE        09/12/1970 CT 178 0 16 24 0 218 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 29 CT/107532 BIVONA                    ALESSANDRA        16/08/1976 CT 179 0 15 24 0 218 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 30 CT/50098 CULTRERA                  SIMONA CARMINE    18/09/1973 CT 176 0 15 26 0 217 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 31 CT/92213 ZEGA                      ALESSANDRA        23/03/1981 CT 180 0 13 24 0 217 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA B 32 CT/46693 DI FINI                   ANNA GIUSEPPINA   09/11/1973 CT 170 0 15 24 3 212 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 33 CT/50459 FISICHELLA                ISABELLA          26/06/1974 CT 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 34 CT/67412 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          20/06/1980 CT 169 0 18 24 0 211 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 35 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2007 2003 I
3 AAAA B 36 CT/107339 RAPISARDA                 ROSANNA RITA      27/05/1973 CT 164 0 17 24 3 208 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 37 CT/107438 MUSUMARRA                 CINZIA MARIA      18/07/1972 CT 169 0 14 24 0 207 S 2002 2019 I
3 AAAA B 38 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 167 0 15 24 0 206 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 39 CT/67313 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA LOREDANA  11/03/1971 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 40 CT/107262 CALABRESE                 MARIA CONCETTA    02/10/1964 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 41 CT/46888 CARUSO                    AGATA             11/05/1966 CT 167 0 14 24 0 205 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 42 CT/66639 MANCIAGLI                 FRANCESCA         30/06/1982 CT 155 0 17 24 9 205 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 43 CT/66350 LIOTTA                    MARIA GRAZIA      07/02/1970 CT 163 0 16 24 0 203 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 44 CT/47600 SPINELLA                  ANGELA            23/06/1978 CT 162 0 16 24 0 202 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 45 CT/48540 LA DELFA                  GRAZIELLA         26/08/1977 CT 159 0 15 24 3 201 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 46 CT/68079 CAMBRIA                   ANGELINA          10/04/1977 CT 160 0 16 24 0 200 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 47 CT/28109 SERRAVALLE                ANTONELLA         05/11/1975 CT 159 0 12 24 0 195 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 48 CT/107567 NOVELLO                   ANGELA            22/11/1972 MO 154 0 17 24 0 195 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 49 CT/62145 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             17/11/1975 CT 155 0 16 18 0 189 S 2005 0 I
3 AAAA B 50 CT/285805 VALENTI                   MARIA             12/04/1974 CT 146 0 15 24 3 188 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 51 CT/51731 FURNARI                   SAMANTA           07/08/1979 CT 149 0 14 24 0 187 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 52 CT/28426 SARRO                     ADELAIDE MARIA GRA 17/06/1964 CT 148 0 14 24 0 186 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 53 CT/49198 PUGLISI                   GABRIELLA         30/05/1966 CT 144 0 15 24 0 183 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 54 CT/27272 SCIACCA                   MARIA             15/04/1972 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 55 CT/107464 PRENCIPE                  ANTONIETTA SANTA  02/02/1974 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 56 CT/52226 TORNABENE                 CONCITA           31/08/1979 CT 138 0 16 24 0 178 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 57 CT/65713 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPA FEBRONIA 19/10/1981 CT 137 0 17 24 0 178 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 58 CT/49381 PUGLISI                   ROSANNA           02/05/1960 CT 136 0 17 24 0 177 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 59 CT/52036 MERENDA                   MARINELLA         01/05/1972 CT 136 0 16 24 0 176 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 60 CT/47733 GRASSO                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 CT 131 0 15 24 3 173 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 61 CT/47808 GRECO                     ANTONELLA         06/10/1979 CT 129 0 16 24 0 169 S 2007 0 I



3 AAAA B 62 CT/48557 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 147 0 15 0 0 162 N 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 63 CT/51744 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPINA        19/06/1974 CT 121 0 16 24 0 161 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 64 CT/48323 LICCIARDO                 GRAZIA            22/12/1978 CT 116 0 16 24 3 159 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 65 CT/83365 CIRALDO                   VERONICA FRANCESCA 19/11/1980 CT 120 0 15 24 0 159 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA B 66 CT/66163 AVILA                     ANNA              22/05/1976 CT 115 0 17 24 0 156 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 67 CT/51033 FINOCCHIARO               LUCIA             08/06/1978 CT 117 0 14 24 0 155 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 68 CT/22108 DI STEFANO                DANIELA           11/05/1971 CT 112 0 14 26 0 152 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 69 CT/52541 SORBELLO                  VALERIA           17/02/1979 CT 112 0 16 24 0 152 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 70 CT/285782 FRAGGETTA                 ROSA              13/09/1969 CT 119 0 15 18 0 152 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 71 CT/25681 GULISANO                  ROSAMARIA         09/11/1963 CT 112 0 15 24 0 151 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 72 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 132 0 15 0 0 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 73 CT/47431 MIRABELLA                 CINZIA            30/10/1964 CT 106 0 14 24 3 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 74 CT/54856 VINTRICI                  FIORELLA EVA CONCE 14/11/1976 CT 107 0 14 24 0 145 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA B 75 CT/47061 GIUFFRIDA                 MANUELA           25/09/1980 CT 103 0 16 24 0 143 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 76 CT/26449 FINOCCHIARO               LETIZIA DOMENICA R 30/08/1974 CT 104 0 12 24 0 140 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 77 CT/51509 CHIARENZA                 DANIELA IRENE     21/09/1967 CT 100 0 15 24 0 139 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 78 CT/46769 LO PRESTI                 MARIANNA          29/05/1977 CT 99 0 15 24 0 138 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 79 CT/52504 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             22/01/1975 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 80 CT/49018 NAVARRIA                  LUCIA             13/05/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 81 CT/107580 COSTANZO NINITTO          CINZIA            17/01/1977 CT 95 0 15 24 3 137 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 82 CT/49897 BELLISSIMO                GRAZIANA          10/08/1979 CT 99 0 12 24 0 135 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 83 CT/88835 PAPPALARDO                CLAUDIA NUNZIATA  07/09/1974 CT 95 0 16 24 0 135 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA B 84 CT/26512 CARBONARO                 ROSA              17/03/1967 CT 93 0 16 24 0 133 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 85 CT/26438 FINOCCHIARO               ANNA MARIA        04/11/1966 CT 92 0 16 24 0 132 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 86 CT/49539 SCARNA'                   GRAZIA ADELE NATAL 24/12/1969 CT 93 0 13 24 0 130 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 87 CT/51193 ZUCCARELLO                ELVIRA            17/08/1979 CT 89 0 15 24 0 128 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 88 CT/50693 CASTELLI                  CELVISIA          27/06/1974 CT 100 0 13 13 0 126 S 2002 2002 I
3 AAAA B 89 CT/56735 MINUTOLO                  MELITA            09/08/1970 CT 88 0 14 24 0 126 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 90 CT/52170 TIGANO                    CINZIA            27/05/1965 EN 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 91 CT/49776 PULVIRENTI                LAURA             19/12/1976 CT 84 0 15 24 0 123 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 92 CT/285781 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           27/04/1972 CT 83 0 15 24 0 122 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 93 CT/57299 CONDORELLI                SALVATRICE SILVANA 25/02/1977 CT 76 0 15 24 0 115 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 94 CT/27247 BONGIOVANNI               LIA               20/10/1966 CT 74 0 16 24 0 114 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 95 CT/57124 TOSCANO                   NAZARENA          19/11/1980 CT 75 0 15 24 0 114 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 96 CT/46781 SCALISI                   ROSSELLA GIOVANNA 30/03/1971 CT 74 0 15 24 0 113 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 97 CT/51717 VENTURA                   BARBARA           25/10/1977 CT 54 0 15 42 0 111 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 98 CT/48900 DI BENEDETTO              ROSARIA           28/05/1973 CT 60 0 16 24 10 110 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 99 CT/48910 LA ROSA                   CARMELA           30/06/1971 CT 59 0 15 30 3 107 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 100 CT/57259 PAPA                      ROSANGELA         09/02/1974 CT 67 0 15 24 0 106 S 2004 2004 I
3 AAAA B 101 CT/66374 DAMIGELLA                 PASQUALINA        29/10/1966 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 102 CT/48919 LA ROSA                   ROSA              14/02/1973 CT 64 0 17 24 0 105 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 103 CT/48685 BELLA                     CINZIA            22/12/1976 CT 63 0 16 24 0 103 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 104 CT/20182 NICOLOSO                  ANNA LUCIA        27/07/1966 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 105 CT/56831 GIANNILIVIGNI             CATERINA          28/06/1975 CT 62 0 15 25 0 102 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 106 CT/107340 IMPRESCIA                 VIOLA             07/08/1980 SR 88 0 14 0 0 102 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 107 CT/50155 CUSCUNA'                  MARIA CONCETTA    31/05/1973 CT 63 0 14 24 0 101 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 108 CT/107602 CRESCIMONE                STEFANIA          13/04/1978 CT 59 0 18 24 0 101 S 2019 2019 I



3 AAAA B 109 CT/285706 LA TERRA                  MARIA             14/09/1966 CT 67 0 16 18 0 101 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 110 CT/25504 MALAVIGNA                 FRANCESCA         05/12/1974 CT 60 0 11 24 3 98 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 111 CT/107475 NICOLETTI                 NUNZIATA          16/10/1971 CL 58 0 16 24 0 98 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 112 CT/47179 SILVESTRI                 DEBORAH           09/08/1968 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 113 CT/107313 GRASSO                    AGATA MARIAGRAZIA 13/01/1969 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 114 CT/23028 LAUDEANI                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1966 CT 56 0 15 24 0 95 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 115 CT/51737 VENTURA                   RITA              27/06/1975 CT 57 0 12 24 0 93 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 116 CT/47869 GURRIERI                  MARISA            12/09/1966 CT 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 117 CT/285798 SANTALUCIA                CONCETTA LUCIA    16/08/1970 AG 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 118 CT/47820 GUTTA'                    LOREDANA          16/10/1981 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 119 CT/48257 ARESU                     EMANUELA ANNA     09/04/1968 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 120 CT/107386 FARO'                     PINA              15/03/1978 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 121 CT/95917 DI BELLA                  DANIELA           28/05/1966 CT 56 0 13 18 0 87 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 122 CT/27476 BRUSA'                    SIMONA            14/03/1971 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 123 CT/285729 PARDO                     GIUSEPPA          19/10/1973 CL 47 0 15 24 0 86 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 124 CT/54440 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIA RITA        02/01/1980 CT 42 0 14 24 3 83 S 2004 0 I
3 AAAA B 125 CT/46629 AFFABILE                  ANNETTE           11/09/1974 EE 44 0 16 22 0 82 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 126 CT/25525 GURCIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/10/1973 CT 37 0 15 24 4 80 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA B 127 CT/54507 GAMBADORO                 TIZIANA           28/02/1967 CT 42 0 13 24 0 79 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA B 128 CT/52557 RAPISARDA                 LAURA             26/11/1979 CT 44 0 14 20 0 78 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 129 CT/54443 DI PIETRO                 ALFIA             02/04/1971 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA B 130 CT/49041 DI FAZIO                  NUCCIA CARMELA    02/05/1969 CT 37 0 14 24 0 75 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 131 CT/285740 DUELLO                    GRAZIA            10/11/1976 CT 39 0 14 19 3 75 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 132 CT/61480 SAMBATARO                 LUCIA MARIA       07/09/1978 CT 46 0 13 12 3 74 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA B 133 CT/54741 LUPO                      MARIA CATENA AGATA 02/02/1970 CT 45 0 15 12 0 72 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 134 CT/48746 TROMBETTA                 CONCETTA TITTI    22/01/1976 CT 32 0 16 24 0 72 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 135 CT/285705 ALAIMO                    MARIA             16/02/1974 AG 35 0 12 24 0 71 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 136 CT/67320 FINOCCHIARO               GRAZIELLA         08/08/1972 CT 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 137 CT/50863 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCA         05/02/1976 EE 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 138 CT/107479 AVERNA                    MARIA             10/02/1965 CT 22 0 15 32 0 69 S 2022 2019 I
3 AAAA B 139 CT/47793 OROFINO                   MANUELA CARLA     06/11/1978 CT 33 0 14 18 3 68 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 140 CT/107428 SICILIA                   ROSARIA           10/06/1977 AG 27 0 15 26 0 68 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 141 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 30 0 15 22 0 67 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA B 142 CT/107516 RISPOLI                   ROSSELLA          08/02/1976 PA 24 0 15 26 0 65 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 143 CT/65527 CINCONZE                  MARIA VALENTINA   17/03/1980 CT 26 0 15 22 0 63 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 144 CT/67343 PETRACCA                  ELISA             09/01/1980 SR 33 0 15 12 3 63 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA B 145 CT/107504 PULVIRENTI                JOSEPHINE         13/04/1976 EE 20 0 16 26 0 62 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 146 CT/26054 PARISI                    ANTONIETTA        23/12/1970 CT 22 0 15 24 0 61 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 147 CT/48138 MODICA                    SABRINA ALFIA     18/07/1980 CT 33 0 14 12 1 60 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 148 CT/107446 SORRENTINO                MARIA CATENA      11/11/1971 CT 19 0 16 24 0 59 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 149 CT/52580 REITANO                   FRANCESCA MARIA RO 04/06/1977 CT 17 0 15 25 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 150 CT/56649 DI MAURO                  SANTA             16/03/1970 CT 25 0 10 22 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA B 151 CT/52273 MANNO                     CARMELINDA        19/06/1975 EN 24 0 14 18 0 56 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 152 CT/49015 CABBANE'                  GIUSI MARIA ROSARI 21/10/1974 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 153 CT/50612 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNA MARIA    21/10/1977 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 154 CT/54634 MONACO                    MARIA             31/07/1970 CT 3 0 15 36 0 54 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA B 155 CT/285707 COCO                      GRAZIELLA         08/07/1967 CT 3 0 11 36 3 53 S 2022 2022 I



3 AAAA B 156 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 9 0 14 24 3 50 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA B 157 CT/50548 TROMBELLO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   18/09/1966 CL 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 158 CT/25554 AIELLO                    ROSA              05/11/1963 CT 33 0 15 0 0 48 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 159 CT/107461 CATALANO                  MARIA ADALGISA    26/03/1983 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 160 CT/65546 GAGLIANO                  VALENTINA FILIPPA 02/03/1974 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA B 161 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA B 162 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 22 0 17 0 0 39 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA B 163 CT/46621 ELIA                      ELVIRA VERONICA   10/02/1975 CT 0 0 17 12 0 29 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA B 164 CT/46725 SPINA                     GIULIA ANGELA     27/01/1980 CT 11 0 17 0 0 28 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 165 CT/107357 INFANTINO                 SIMONA            14/11/1974 CT 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 166 CT/55234 FOTI                      ANGELA            20/12/1975 CT 3 0 11 1 3 18 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA B 167 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 3 0 13 0 0 16 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 1 CT/47753 MALAMAN                   NORMA             17/03/1981 CT 226 0 14 24 0 264 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 2 CT/51449 CURRAO                    CONCETTA          14/07/1973 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 3 CT/66127 CANTARELLA                AGATA             19/07/1969 CT 218 0 15 24 0 257 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 4 CT/47313 PELLEGRINO                SANTA             29/09/1979 CT 214 0 14 24 1 253 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 5 CT/21648 COLOMBINO                 ROSA              28/12/1963 CT 212 0 16 24 0 252 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 6 CT/67402 SCIUTO                    IVANA             03/10/1978 CT 211 0 17 24 0 252 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 7 CT/107555 BRULLO                    ALESSANDRA        30/01/1982 CT 208 0 17 24 0 249 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 8 CT/25924 MARANO                    ANNA              03/09/1976 CT 209 0 16 22 0 247 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 9 CT/49475 GRIGORIO                  SANTINA           21/10/1972 CT 208 0 14 24 0 246 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 10 CT/107402 RUSSO                     ANNA              03/09/1965 SA 200 0 16 24 6 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 11 CT/107547 ZISA                      MIRANDA           06/11/1972 RG 204 0 18 24 0 246 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 12 CT/66839 LONGO                     GIUSEPPINA        17/04/1971 CT 207 0 14 24 0 245 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 13 CT/107453 VACCA                     CARMELA           15/01/1978 CT 204 0 17 24 0 245 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 14 CT/68064 SORBELLO                  ROSSANA           01/04/1974 CT 200 0 18 24 0 242 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 15 CT/51810 LAGANA'                   CONCETTA LUISA    27/09/1978 CT 194 0 14 24 4 236 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 16 CT/88915 RIZZOTTO                  MARIA LUISA       26/04/1978 CT 197 0 14 24 0 235 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA C 17 CT/49548 SALAMANCA                 ROSA              27/09/1979 CT 193 0 15 24 0 232 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 18 CT/50554 LONGO                     SIMONA            03/07/1978 CT 193 0 14 24 0 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 19 CT/46663 IGNOTI                    CLAUDIA           03/05/1974 CT 192 0 14 24 1 231 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 20 CT/49113 NASO                      DANIELA           03/03/1975 CT 193 0 14 23 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 21 CT/47346 GUGLIELMINO               LOREDANA          03/08/1969 CT 192 0 14 24 0 230 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 22 CT/51198 ZUCCARELLO                NUNZIA            01/07/1976 CT 189 0 15 24 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 23 CT/27193 SCALISI                   GRAZIA            30/04/1963 CT 188 0 14 24 0 226 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 24 CT/83446 DE LEO                    SALVATRICE GERMANA 27/02/1968 CT 183 0 15 24 3 225 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA C 25 CT/66208 LICATA                    GERLANDA RITA     30/06/1977 CL 183 0 15 24 0 222 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 26 CT/67072 VALLONE                   GIANNA            25/04/1970 RG 175 0 16 24 6 221 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 27 CT/52010 BONACCORSO                GRAZIA            07/12/1964 TO 181 0 15 24 0 220 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 28 CT/47360 SIGNORELLO                SALVATRICE        09/12/1970 CT 178 0 16 24 0 218 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 29 CT/107532 BIVONA                    ALESSANDRA        16/08/1976 CT 179 0 15 24 0 218 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 30 CT/50098 CULTRERA                  SIMONA CARMINE    18/09/1973 CT 176 0 15 26 0 217 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 31 CT/92213 ZEGA                      ALESSANDRA        23/03/1981 CT 180 0 13 24 0 217 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA C 32 CT/46693 DI FINI                   ANNA GIUSEPPINA   09/11/1973 CT 170 0 15 24 3 212 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 33 CT/50459 FISICHELLA                ISABELLA          26/06/1974 CT 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 34 CT/67412 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          20/06/1980 CT 169 0 18 24 0 211 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 35 CT/54795 CICALESE                  CARMELA           05/12/1972 PA 172 0 15 24 0 211 S 2007 2003 I



3 AAAA C 36 CT/107339 RAPISARDA                 ROSANNA RITA      27/05/1973 CT 164 0 17 24 3 208 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 37 CT/107438 MUSUMARRA                 CINZIA MARIA      18/07/1972 CT 169 0 14 24 0 207 S 2002 2019 I
3 AAAA C 38 CT/47799 LONGHITANO                ROSANNA           12/07/1970 EE 167 0 15 24 0 206 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 39 CT/67313 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA LOREDANA  11/03/1971 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 40 CT/107262 CALABRESE                 MARIA CONCETTA    02/10/1964 CT 166 0 16 24 0 206 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 41 CT/46888 CARUSO                    AGATA             11/05/1966 CT 167 0 14 24 0 205 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 42 CT/66639 MANCIAGLI                 FRANCESCA         30/06/1982 CT 155 0 17 24 9 205 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 43 CT/66350 LIOTTA                    MARIA GRAZIA      07/02/1970 CT 163 0 16 24 0 203 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 44 CT/47600 SPINELLA                  ANGELA            23/06/1978 CT 162 0 16 24 0 202 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 45 CT/48540 LA DELFA                  GRAZIELLA         26/08/1977 CT 159 0 15 24 3 201 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 46 CT/68079 CAMBRIA                   ANGELINA          10/04/1977 CT 160 0 16 24 0 200 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 47 CT/28109 SERRAVALLE                ANTONELLA         05/11/1975 CT 159 0 12 24 0 195 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 48 CT/107567 NOVELLO                   ANGELA            22/11/1972 MO 154 0 17 24 0 195 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 49 CT/62145 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             17/11/1975 CT 155 0 16 18 0 189 S 2005 0 I
3 AAAA C 50 CT/285805 VALENTI                   MARIA             12/04/1974 CT 146 0 15 24 3 188 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 51 CT/51731 FURNARI                   SAMANTA           07/08/1979 CT 149 0 14 24 0 187 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 52 CT/28426 SARRO                     ADELAIDE MARIA GRA 17/06/1964 CT 148 0 14 24 0 186 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 53 CT/49198 PUGLISI                   GABRIELLA         30/05/1966 CT 144 0 15 24 0 183 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 54 CT/27272 SCIACCA                   MARIA             15/04/1972 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 55 CT/107464 PRENCIPE                  ANTONIETTA SANTA  02/02/1974 CT 150 0 15 18 0 183 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 56 CT/52226 TORNABENE                 CONCITA           31/08/1979 CT 138 0 16 24 0 178 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 57 CT/65713 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPA FEBRONIA 19/10/1981 CT 137 0 17 24 0 178 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 58 CT/49381 PUGLISI                   ROSANNA           02/05/1960 CT 136 0 17 24 0 177 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 59 CT/52036 MERENDA                   MARINELLA         01/05/1972 CT 136 0 16 24 0 176 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 60 CT/47733 GRASSO                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 CT 131 0 15 24 3 173 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 61 CT/47808 GRECO                     ANTONELLA         06/10/1979 CT 129 0 16 24 0 169 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 62 CT/48557 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 147 0 15 0 0 162 N 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 63 CT/51744 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPINA        19/06/1974 CT 121 0 16 24 0 161 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 64 CT/48323 LICCIARDO                 GRAZIA            22/12/1978 CT 116 0 16 24 3 159 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 65 CT/83365 CIRALDO                   VERONICA FRANCESCA 19/11/1980 CT 120 0 15 24 0 159 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA C 66 CT/66163 AVILA                     ANNA              22/05/1976 CT 115 0 17 24 0 156 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 67 CT/51033 FINOCCHIARO               LUCIA             08/06/1978 CT 117 0 14 24 0 155 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 68 CT/22108 DI STEFANO                DANIELA           11/05/1971 CT 112 0 14 26 0 152 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 69 CT/52541 SORBELLO                  VALERIA           17/02/1979 CT 112 0 16 24 0 152 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 70 CT/285782 FRAGGETTA                 ROSA              13/09/1969 CT 119 0 15 18 0 152 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 71 CT/25681 GULISANO                  ROSAMARIA         09/11/1963 CT 112 0 15 24 0 151 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 72 CT/47015 LIOTTA                    PIETRA            23/12/1974 CT 132 0 15 0 0 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 73 CT/47431 MIRABELLA                 CINZIA            30/10/1964 CT 106 0 14 24 3 147 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 74 CT/54856 VINTRICI                  FIORELLA EVA CONCE 14/11/1976 CT 107 0 14 24 0 145 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA C 75 CT/47061 GIUFFRIDA                 MANUELA           25/09/1980 CT 103 0 16 24 0 143 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 76 CT/26449 FINOCCHIARO               LETIZIA DOMENICA R 30/08/1974 CT 104 0 12 24 0 140 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 77 CT/51509 CHIARENZA                 DANIELA IRENE     21/09/1967 CT 100 0 15 24 0 139 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 78 CT/46769 LO PRESTI                 MARIANNA          29/05/1977 CT 99 0 15 24 0 138 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 79 CT/52504 BARBAGALLO                LUCIA             22/01/1975 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 80 CT/49018 NAVARRIA                  LUCIA             13/05/1973 CT 96 0 17 24 0 137 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 81 CT/107580 COSTANZO NINITTO          CINZIA            17/01/1977 CT 95 0 15 24 3 137 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 82 CT/49897 BELLISSIMO                GRAZIANA          10/08/1979 CT 99 0 12 24 0 135 S 2007 0 I



3 AAAA C 83 CT/88835 PAPPALARDO                CLAUDIA NUNZIATA  07/09/1974 CT 95 0 16 24 0 135 S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA C 84 CT/26512 CARBONARO                 ROSA              17/03/1967 CT 93 0 16 24 0 133 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 85 CT/26438 FINOCCHIARO               ANNA MARIA        04/11/1966 CT 92 0 16 24 0 132 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 86 CT/49539 SCARNA'                   GRAZIA ADELE NATAL 24/12/1969 CT 93 0 13 24 0 130 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 87 CT/51193 ZUCCARELLO                ELVIRA            17/08/1979 CT 89 0 15 24 0 128 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 88 CT/50693 CASTELLI                  CELVISIA          27/06/1974 CT 100 0 13 13 0 126 S 2002 2002 I
3 AAAA C 89 CT/56735 MINUTOLO                  MELITA            09/08/1970 CT 88 0 14 24 0 126 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 90 CT/52170 TIGANO                    CINZIA            27/05/1965 EN 85 0 15 24 0 124 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 91 CT/49776 PULVIRENTI                LAURA             19/12/1976 CT 84 0 15 24 0 123 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 92 CT/285781 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           27/04/1972 CT 83 0 15 24 0 122 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 93 CT/57299 CONDORELLI                SALVATRICE SILVANA 25/02/1977 CT 76 0 15 24 0 115 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 94 CT/27247 BONGIOVANNI               LIA               20/10/1966 CT 74 0 16 24 0 114 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 95 CT/57124 TOSCANO                   NAZARENA          19/11/1980 CT 75 0 15 24 0 114 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 96 CT/46781 SCALISI                   ROSSELLA GIOVANNA 30/03/1971 CT 74 0 15 24 0 113 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 97 CT/51717 VENTURA                   BARBARA           25/10/1977 CT 54 0 15 42 0 111 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 98 CT/48900 DI BENEDETTO              ROSARIA           28/05/1973 CT 60 0 16 24 10 110 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 99 CT/48910 LA ROSA                   CARMELA           30/06/1971 CT 59 0 15 30 3 107 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 100 CT/57259 PAPA                      ROSANGELA         09/02/1974 CT 67 0 15 24 0 106 S 2004 2004 I
3 AAAA C 101 CT/66374 DAMIGELLA                 PASQUALINA        29/10/1966 CT 66 0 16 24 0 106 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 102 CT/48919 LA ROSA                   ROSA              14/02/1973 CT 64 0 17 24 0 105 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 103 CT/48685 BELLA                     CINZIA            22/12/1976 CT 63 0 16 24 0 103 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 104 CT/20182 NICOLOSO                  ANNA LUCIA        27/07/1966 CT 63 0 15 24 0 102 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 105 CT/56831 GIANNILIVIGNI             CATERINA          28/06/1975 CT 62 0 15 25 0 102 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 106 CT/107340 IMPRESCIA                 VIOLA             07/08/1980 SR 88 0 14 0 0 102 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 107 CT/50155 CUSCUNA'                  MARIA CONCETTA    31/05/1973 CT 63 0 14 24 0 101 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 108 CT/107602 CRESCIMONE                STEFANIA          13/04/1978 CT 59 0 18 24 0 101 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 109 CT/285706 LA TERRA                  MARIA             14/09/1966 CT 67 0 16 18 0 101 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 110 CT/25504 MALAVIGNA                 FRANCESCA         05/12/1974 CT 60 0 11 24 3 98 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 111 CT/107475 NICOLETTI                 NUNZIATA          16/10/1971 CL 58 0 16 24 0 98 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 112 CT/47179 SILVESTRI                 DEBORAH           09/08/1968 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 113 CT/107313 GRASSO                    AGATA MARIAGRAZIA 13/01/1969 CT 57 0 15 24 0 96 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 114 CT/23028 LAUDEANI                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1966 CT 56 0 15 24 0 95 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 115 CT/51737 VENTURA                   RITA              27/06/1975 CT 57 0 12 24 0 93 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 116 CT/47869 GURRIERI                  MARISA            12/09/1966 CT 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 117 CT/285798 SANTALUCIA                CONCETTA LUCIA    16/08/1970 AG 52 0 15 24 0 91 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 118 CT/47820 GUTTA'                    LOREDANA          16/10/1981 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 119 CT/48257 ARESU                     EMANUELA ANNA     09/04/1968 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 120 CT/107386 FARO'                     PINA              15/03/1978 CT 51 0 15 24 0 90 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 121 CT/95917 DI BELLA                  DANIELA           28/05/1966 CT 56 0 13 18 0 87 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 122 CT/27476 BRUSA'                    SIMONA            14/03/1971 CT 48 0 15 24 0 87 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 123 CT/285729 PARDO                     GIUSEPPA          19/10/1973 CL 47 0 15 24 0 86 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 124 CT/54440 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIA RITA        02/01/1980 CT 42 0 14 24 3 83 S 2004 0 I
3 AAAA C 125 CT/46629 AFFABILE                  ANNETTE           11/09/1974 EE 44 0 16 22 0 82 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 126 CT/25525 GURCIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/10/1973 CT 37 0 15 24 4 80 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA C 127 CT/54507 GAMBADORO                 TIZIANA           28/02/1967 CT 42 0 13 24 0 79 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA C 128 CT/52557 RAPISARDA                 LAURA             26/11/1979 CT 44 0 14 20 0 78 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 129 CT/54443 DI PIETRO                 ALFIA             02/04/1971 CT 39 0 14 24 0 77 S 2003 0 I



3 AAAA C 130 CT/49041 DI FAZIO                  NUCCIA CARMELA    02/05/1969 CT 37 0 14 24 0 75 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 131 CT/285740 DUELLO                    GRAZIA            10/11/1976 CT 39 0 14 19 3 75 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 132 CT/61480 SAMBATARO                 LUCIA MARIA       07/09/1978 CT 46 0 13 12 3 74 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA C 133 CT/54741 LUPO                      MARIA CATENA AGATA 02/02/1970 CT 45 0 15 12 0 72 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 134 CT/48746 TROMBETTA                 CONCETTA TITTI    22/01/1976 CT 32 0 16 24 0 72 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 135 CT/285705 ALAIMO                    MARIA             16/02/1974 AG 35 0 12 24 0 71 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 136 CT/67320 FINOCCHIARO               GRAZIELLA         08/08/1972 CT 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 137 CT/50863 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCA         05/02/1976 EE 28 0 15 26 0 69 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 138 CT/107479 AVERNA                    MARIA             10/02/1965 CT 22 0 15 32 0 69 S 2022 2019 I
3 AAAA C 139 CT/47793 OROFINO                   MANUELA CARLA     06/11/1978 CT 33 0 14 18 3 68 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 140 CT/107428 SICILIA                   ROSARIA           10/06/1977 AG 27 0 15 26 0 68 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 141 CT/91485 ACCARDO                   RAFFAELA          18/04/1980 AG 30 0 15 22 0 67 S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA C 142 CT/107516 RISPOLI                   ROSSELLA          08/02/1976 PA 24 0 15 26 0 65 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 143 CT/65527 CINCONZE                  MARIA VALENTINA   17/03/1980 CT 26 0 15 22 0 63 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 144 CT/67343 PETRACCA                  ELISA             09/01/1980 SR 33 0 15 12 3 63 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA C 145 CT/107504 PULVIRENTI                JOSEPHINE         13/04/1976 EE 20 0 16 26 0 62 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 146 CT/26054 PARISI                    ANTONIETTA        23/12/1970 CT 22 0 15 24 0 61 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 147 CT/48138 MODICA                    SABRINA ALFIA     18/07/1980 CT 33 0 14 12 1 60 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 148 CT/107446 SORRENTINO                MARIA CATENA      11/11/1971 CT 19 0 16 24 0 59 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 149 CT/52580 REITANO                   FRANCESCA MARIA RO 04/06/1977 CT 17 0 15 25 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 150 CT/56649 DI MAURO                  SANTA             16/03/1970 CT 25 0 10 22 0 57 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA C 151 CT/52273 MANNO                     CARMELINDA        19/06/1975 EN 24 0 14 18 0 56 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 152 CT/49015 CABBANE'                  GIUSI MARIA ROSARI 21/10/1974 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 153 CT/50612 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNA MARIA    21/10/1977 CT 39 0 16 0 0 55 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 154 CT/54634 MONACO                    MARIA             31/07/1970 CT 3 0 15 36 0 54 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA C 155 CT/285707 COCO                      GRAZIELLA         08/07/1967 CT 3 0 11 36 3 53 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 156 CT/54989 VITALE                    VALERIA LORENZA   19/03/1975 CT 9 0 14 24 3 50 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA C 157 CT/50548 TROMBELLO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   18/09/1966 CL 3 0 15 24 6 48 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 158 CT/25554 AIELLO                    ROSA              05/11/1963 CT 33 0 15 0 0 48 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 159 CT/107461 CATALANO                  MARIA ADALGISA    26/03/1983 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 160 CT/65546 GAGLIANO                  VALENTINA FILIPPA 02/03/1974 CT 6 0 15 24 0 45 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA C 161 CT/49824 DI BELLA                  GRAZIELLA         17/07/1974 CT 3 0 14 24 3 44 S 2024 0 I
3 AAAA C 162 CT/61506 DI MAURO                  LUIGIA AUSILIA    12/09/1977 CT 22 0 17 0 0 39 S 2005 2005 I
3 AAAA C 163 CT/46621 ELIA                      ELVIRA VERONICA   10/02/1975 CT 0 0 17 12 0 29 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA C 164 CT/46725 SPINA                     GIULIA ANGELA     27/01/1980 CT 11 0 17 0 0 28 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 165 CT/107357 INFANTINO                 SIMONA            14/11/1974 CT 6 0 16 0 0 22 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 166 CT/55234 FOTI                      ANGELA            20/12/1975 CT 3 0 11 1 3 18 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA C 167 CT/52616 PAPPALARDO                ROSARIA ANTONELLA 05/08/1975 CT 3 0 13 0 0 16 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA E 1 CT/66013 TONZUSO                   GIUSI MARCELLA    13/05/1973 CT 232 0 17 24 0 273 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA E 2 CT/26241 FICHERA                   GRAZIA            31/07/1972 CT 217 0 15 24 0 256 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 3 CT/47986 GANGI                     MARIA             04/07/1971 CT 187 0 17 24 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA E 4 CT/22271 PALAZZO                   ANGELA            26/02/1969 CT 197 0 15 16 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA E 5 CT/27193 SCALISI                   GRAZIA            30/04/1963 CT 188 0 14 24 0 226 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 6 CT/27138 SARANITI                  ANNA MARIA        28/07/1970 CT 183 0 11 24 7 225 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 7 CT/28221 LEONARDI                  SANTA             18/05/1966 CT 156 0 16 24 0 196 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 8 CT/21864 BOSCO                     CARMELA           11/12/1965 CT 144 0 15 0 0 159 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 9 CT/25681 GULISANO                  ROSAMARIA         09/11/1963 CT 112 0 15 24 0 151 S 2007 0 I



3 AAAA E 10 CT/21824 GRASSO                    ROSARIA           04/09/1964 CT 104 0 12 24 0 140 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 11 CT/26438 FINOCCHIARO               ANNA MARIA        04/11/1966 CT 92 0 16 24 0 132 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 12 CT/107306 TORRISI                   VENERA            27/02/1965 CT 105 0 13 0 0 118 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA E 13 CT/56688 CALI'                     SEBASTIANA        23/05/1964 CT 78 0 15 24 0 117 S 2004 2004 I
3 AAAA E 14 CT/27247 BONGIOVANNI               LIA               20/10/1966 CT 74 0 16 24 0 114 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 15 CT/20871 CAGGEGI                   MARIA             27/02/1959 CT 40 0 14 18 0 72 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 16 CT/26427 MIANO                     SEBASTIANA        08/11/1967 CT 40 0 16 0 0 56 N 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 17 CT/285707 COCO                      GRAZIELLA         08/07/1967 CT 3 0 11 36 3 53 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA E 18 CT/25530 RAIA                      MARIA ROSA        23/02/1968 CT 21 0 15 10 0 46 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA E 19 CT/285754 D'ANGELO                  MARIA LUISA       22/03/1968 ME 9 0 14 17 0 40 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA E 20 CT/23023 FILI'                     FIORELLA          04/06/1968 CT 21 0 17 0 0 38 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 21 CT/107456 DI MAURO                  GRAZIA            28/09/1967 CT 4 0 15 10 0 29 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA E 22 CT/27360 AVOLA                     CONCETTA          30/01/1969 CT 6 0 15 0 0 21 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA E 23 CT/52543 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 3 0 14 0 0 17 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA F 1 CT/65780 BRUNO                     MARIA GRAZIA      16/11/1964 CT 240 0 15 24 3 282 S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA F 2 CT/20335 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 236 0 15 24 0 275 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 3 CT/47986 GANGI                     MARIA             04/07/1971 CT 187 0 17 24 0 228 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA F 4 CT/27138 SARANITI                  ANNA MARIA        28/07/1970 CT 183 0 11 24 7 225 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 5 CT/50757 FERRO                     ROSANNA           10/11/1957 CT 168 0 15 24 0 207 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA F 6 CT/28221 LEONARDI                  SANTA             18/05/1966 CT 156 0 16 24 0 196 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 7 CT/107567 NOVELLO                   ANGELA            22/11/1972 MO 154 0 17 24 0 195 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA F 8 CT/83586 CAMPISI                   MARIA             28/03/1963 CT 154 0 15 24 0 193 S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 9 CT/26430 FINOCCHIARO               AGATA ADRIANA     08/10/1965 CT 158 0 10 24 0 192 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 10 CT/21864 BOSCO                     CARMELA           11/12/1965 CT 144 0 15 0 0 159 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 11 CT/25681 GULISANO                  ROSAMARIA         09/11/1963 CT 112 0 15 24 0 151 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA F 12 CT/21824 GRASSO                    ROSARIA           04/09/1964 CT 104 0 12 24 0 140 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 13 CT/26438 FINOCCHIARO               ANNA MARIA        04/11/1966 CT 92 0 16 24 0 132 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 14 CT/23380 ZERBO                     AGATINA           12/02/1959 CT 96 0 15 20 0 131 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 15 CT/27247 BONGIOVANNI               LIA               20/10/1966 CT 74 0 16 24 0 114 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 16 CT/46781 SCALISI                   ROSSELLA GIOVANNA 30/03/1971 CT 74 0 15 24 0 113 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA F 17 CT/46719 STRANO                    GRAZIA            02/10/1960 CT 70 0 15 24 0 109 S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA F 18 CT/54595 CARUSO                    GIUSEPPINA        30/04/1963 CT 56 0 15 24 0 95 S 2003 0 I
3 AAAA F 19 CT/107586 MIGNEMI                   MARIA             18/08/1963 CT 46 0 14 22 0 82 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA F 20 CT/26060 CALLERI                   LOREDANA MARIA GAE 29/03/1967 CT 59 0 16 0 0 75 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 21 CT/20871 CAGGEGI                   MARIA             27/02/1959 CT 40 0 14 18 0 72 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 22 CT/26427 MIANO                     SEBASTIANA        08/11/1967 CT 40 0 16 0 0 56 N 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 23 CT/25530 RAIA                      MARIA ROSA        23/02/1968 CT 21 0 15 10 0 46 S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA F 24 CT/285754 D'ANGELO                  MARIA LUISA       22/03/1968 ME 9 0 14 17 0 40 S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA F 25 CT/23023 FILI'                     FIORELLA          04/06/1968 CT 21 0 17 0 0 38 S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 26 CT/67725 MESSINA                   PIETRA            19/06/1966 CT 2 0 13 12 0 27 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA F 27 CT/27360 AVOLA                     CONCETTA          30/01/1969 CT 6 0 15 0 0 21 S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA F 28 CT/48999 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA F 29 CT/107574 PALERMO                   ROSA              04/02/1966 CL 3 0 16 0 0 19 S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA F 30 CT/27832 PURPORA                   ANGELA            29/06/1961 CT 3 0 15 0 0 18 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA F 31 CT/52543 RIZZO                     MARIA PROVVIDENZA 25/12/1965 CT 3 0 14 0 0 17 S 2019 0 I
3 AAAA F 32 CT/50552 RAPISARDA                 GIUSEPPA          25/07/1969 CT 3 0 13 0 0 16 S 2002 0 I


